
Developed to complement the Coral Digital range, Coral Offset is optimised for        
offset printing, giving excellent on-press and finishing performance and is fully 
guaranteed for pre-print laser.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Coral is a range of high white, uncoated wood-free paper and board; the natural look and feel of the sheet 
engages the senses making it the ideal choice of substrate when producing books, magazines and brochures.

Coral is available from Premier for a next day delivery throughout the UK in options for digital and litho       
print processes.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

PROCESS SUITABILITY

TYPICAL USES

l Litho & pre-print laser (digital grade also available).

l Books, brochures, catalogues, covers, direct mail, folders, inserts, packaging & postcards.

ENVIRONMENTAL STANDARDS

www.paper.co.uk

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

C
or

al
 O

ffs
et

 2
02

1

Technical Information
Grammage

Thickness (mic)

Whiteness D65 CIE

80

96

148

90

108

148

100

119

148

140

164

148

170

196

148

190

218

148

250

287

148

300

345

148

120

142

148

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered 
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

350

407

148

80

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

90

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP 

100

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP 

120

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP 

140

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP 

170

RW/BP

RW/BP 

190

RW/BP

RW/BP

250

RW/BP

RW/BP

450 x 640

630 x 880

640 x 900

MM
gsm 300

RW/BP

RW/BP

350

RW/BP

RW/BP


