# **Coral Offset**

Developed to complement the Coral Digital range, Coral Offset is optimised for offset printing, giving excellent on-press and finishing performance and is fully guaranteed for pre-print laser.

## PRODUCT INFORMATION

Coral is a range of high white, uncoated wood-free paper and board; the natural look and feel of the sheet engages the senses making it the ideal choice of substrate when producing books, magazines and brochures.

Coral is available from Premier for a next day delivery throughout the UK in options for digital and litho print processes.

## **PROCESS SUITABILITY**

Litho & pre-print laser (digital grade also available).

#### **TYPICAL USES**

• Books, brochures, catalogues, covers, direct mail, folders, inserts, packaging & postcards.

## STOCK SCHEDULE

MM gsm	80	90	100	120	140	170	190	250	300	350
450 x 640	RW/BP									
630 x 880	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP					
640 x 900	RW/BP									

## **SPECIFICATION**

Technical Information										
Grammage	80	90	100	120	140	170	190	250	300	350
Thickness (mic)	96	108	119	142	164	196	218	287	345	407
Whiteness D65 CIE	148	148	148	148	148	148	148	148	148	148

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

#### **ENVIRONMENTAL STANDARDS**





The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

